
MON

SCHEDULE
Weekly

TUES

WED

THU

FRI
Dates: June 10-14 | June 17-21 | June 24-28 | July 1-3 *NO camp July 4

High level classes are designed specifically for skaters who have passed Juvenile MIF and up.

8:45-9:45 am:
9:45-10:15 am:
10:30-12 pm:
12:15-1:45 pm:

Freestyle
Edges & Artistry Class (HIGH)
Freestyle
Freestyle

8:45-9:45 am:
9:45-10:15 am:
10:30-12 pm:
12:15-1:45 pm:

Intro to Skating Skills (LOW)
Ice-Illates Class (HIGH)
Freestyle
Freestyle

8:45-9:45 am:
9:45-10:15 am:
10:30-12 pm:
12:15-1:45 pm:

Edges & Artistry (LOW)
Power (HIGH)
Freestyle
Freestyle

8:45-9:45 am:
9:45-10:15 am:
10:30-12 pm:
12:15-1:45 pm:

Jumps & Spins (LOW)
Jumps & Spins (HIGH)
Freestyle
Freestyle

8:45-10:15 am: 
10:30-12 pm: 

Freestyle
Freestyle
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